Principal, and Travelers Casualty and Surety Company of America, as Surety, in 
favor of the United States Department of Interior, acting through and by the Bureau of 
Ocean Energy Management (BOEM), and Shell Offshore, Inc., as Co-Obligees, in the 
amount of Six Hundred Ten Thousand Eight Hundred Fourteen and 58/100 Dollars 
($610,814.58). 

ROW Lease No.: OCS-G 29339 
Segment Numbers 14368 & 14369: A 200-foot wide and approximately 6.49 miles 
(34,227'} long corridor associated with the 6 5/8-inch Pipeline Segment No. 14368 
and a 5-inch umbilical (PSN 14369). The purpose of pipeline ROW OCS-G29339 is